ISTANBUL, 18. - 22.12.2019

Yarig 7
19.12.2019 - 9:40

Bayanlar, 100m Serbest

Acik

Sonugclar Prelim

TURK!YE REKORLARI 25m 19 + 53.65 BURCU DOLUNAY TUR CHARTRES (FRA) 23.11.2012
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 17 - 18 53.84 Selen OZBILEN TUR ISTANBUL 26.12.2018
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 15 - 16 54.65 Selen OZBILEN TUR ISTANBUL 21.12.2017
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 15 - 16 54.65 Gizem GUVENG TUR ISTANBUL 17.11.2018
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 14 56.42 ZEHRA DURU BILGIN TUR ISTANBUL 22.12.2016
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 13 56.90 Meric DEMIRTEPE TUR ISTANBUL 17.11.2018
14 YAS 14: 1:03.49 / 15 YAS 15: 1:02.55 / 16 YAS 16: 1:02.45 / 17 YAS 17: 1:02.16 / 18+ YAS 18 +: 1:01.60
Puanlar: FINA 2019
Sira YB TimeDerece 50m 100m
1. Gizem GUVENC 02  Fenerbahge Spor Kulubi 54.17 798 A 26.37 27.80
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
2. llknur Nihan CAKICI 96  Enka Spor Kulubi 55.30 750 A 26.18 29.12
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
3. Selen OZBILEN 01  Fenerbahge Spor Kulubi 55.35 748 A 26.98 28.37
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
4. Meric DEMIRTEPE 05  Fenerbahce Spor Kulubi 57.10 681 A 27.15 29.95
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
5. Imge Roza ERDEMLI 01  Enka Spor Kuliibi 57.23 676 A 27.71 29.52
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
6. Bryndis Run HANSEN 93  Su lyesi Spor Kulibi 57.41 670 A 27.37 30.04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
7. Ece Bahar DEMIRKIRAN 04  Enka Spor Kulliibu 57.46 668 A 27.23 30.23
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
8. Sevval KOSEOGLU 02  Enka Spor Kullibu 57.91 653 A 27.94 29.97
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
9. Oykii CAKIR 03  Enka Spor Kullibu 58.05 648 A 28.13 29.92
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
10. Ece Imge ONAL 04  Enka Spor Kullibi 58.12 646 A 27.64 30.48
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
11. Cansu SENYUZLU 03  Galatasaray Spor Kulubi 58.18 644 B 28.17 30.01
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
12. Almina Simla ERTAN 99  Fenerbahge Spor Kullbi 58.41 636 B 27.75 30.66
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
13. Nisa Isil CELIK 04  Galatasaray Spor Kulubi 58.68 627 B 28.26 30.42
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
14. Olcaytu HATIPOGLU 03  Fenerbahge Spor Kulubi 58.70 627 B 28.17 30.53
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
15. Beren CAKIROGLU 05  Trabzon Yuzme Spor Kulubl Dernegi 59.09 614 B 28.54 30.55
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
16. Ece CINGI 03  Fenerbahge Spor Kulubi 59.20 611 B 28.77 30.43
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Beste OZKAN 05  Ted Mersin Koleji Spor Kuliibii Derne@i59.20 611 B 28.73 30.47
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
18. Idil GUVEN 03  Galatasaray Spor Kulubi 59.32 607 B 28.64 30.68
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
19. Sophia Irem ISKENDEROGLU 05  Kayseri Faroz Yiizme Spor Kuliibii 59.36 606 B 28.95 30.41
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Duru ONCULOGLU 04  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuliibii 59.36 606 B 28.69 30.67
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
21. Ayla Maeve BAYHAN 03  Enka Spor Kulubu 59.61 599 C 28.60 31.01

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
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Yaris 7, Bayanlar, 100m Serbest, Prelim, Acik
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YB
Simay OZKAN 03
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Aleyna DURMAZ 03
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Nehir TOKER 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Dalya INKAYA 03
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Lal SEZGIN 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Selin AKSU 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Nisa Giil SERDAR 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Sera SIR 03
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Melisa SAHINKAYA 02
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Zeynep ALTINBAS 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Ozlem YETIM 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Inci Elif ERDIN 03
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Gizem CAM 91
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Mira SENOL 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Nisa SEKERCIOGLU 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Asll BOZER 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Duru CAGLAYAN 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Angela Helin DINCER 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Duru SiBIK 02
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
ligin CiL 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Cesminaz Selen KECELIOGLU 01
Duygu ELMAS 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
llkben Almila SARITAS 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
llayda AKSOY 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Edasu BINAL 03
Elif YILDIRIM 05

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Enka Spor Kulubu

Fmv 1sik Spor Kulubi

Manisa Buytksehir Belediye Spor

Galatasaray Spor Kulibi

Enka Spor Kulubu

Enka Spor Kuliibu

TimeDerece

59.66

59.87

59.96

1:00.00

1:00.01

1:00.25

Ted Mersin Koleji Spor Kuliibii Dernel:00.26

Bodrum Yiizme lhtisas

Fenerbahce Spor Kulubi

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Manisa Buyuksehir Belediye Spor

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibu

Fenerbahcge Spor Kuliibi

Enka Spor Kulubu

Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuliibi

Fenerbahcge Spor Kuliibu

Enka Spor Kullibu

Adana Ozgir Kulaglar Spor Kuliibii

Enka Spor Kullibu

Izmir Atlantis Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibi1:02.033i

1:00.30

1:00.32

1:00.82

1:00.82

1:00.89

1:01.25

1:01.35

1:01.52

1:01.68

1:01.71

1:01.81

1:01.99

Istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor K.1:02.04

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibu

Galatasaray Spor Kuliibi

1:02.18

1:02.20

Izmir Yuzme lhtisas Ve Su Sporlari K1:02.46

Fenerbahcge Spor Kuliibi
Istanbul Bbsk

1:02.49
1:02.54

597

591

588

587

587

580

579

578

578

563

563

562

552

549

544

540

539

537

532

531

531
527

527

520

519
518

50m
28.25

28.82

28.74

28.77

28.98

28.20

28.45

29.30

29.05

29.38

29.12

28.98

30.12

29.44

29.55

29.79

29.07

29.39

30.02

27.14

29.59
29.63

29.36

30.07

29.63
29.54

100m
31.41

31.05

31.22

31.23

31.03

32.05

31.81

31.00

31.27

31.44

31.70

31.91

31.13

31.91

31.97

31.89

32.64

32.42

31.97

34.89

32.45
32.55

32.84

32.39

32.86
33.00
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Sira

48.
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53.

55.
56.
57.
58.

Ceren VURUCU
Biricik Zeynep GEYiK
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Selin TUNGAY
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTIi

Berrin Nehir SANCAK
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Yagmur SEVEN
KATILIM BARAJINI GE(;Ti

Ecenur OZTURK _
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Behresultan ORAL
Zeynep KALINOGLU
Ecem KEMER

Elif BOMBOM
Yagmur BOLUK

YB
04

05

05

05

05

05

03
05
98
02
01

TimeDerece

Yuzme Diinyasi Spor Kuliibii Derneg1:02.61

516

Sahinkaya Koleji Genglik Ve Spor Ku1:02.75rné513

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi 1:03.01
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulliibi 1:03.18
Fenerbahce Spor Kulubi 1:03.30
Cem Kdseoglu Spor Kullibi 1:03.41

Istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor K11:03.41
Manisa Buyuksehir Belediye Spor  1:03.51
Fenerbahce Spor Kulubi 1:03.77
Fmv 1s1k Spor Kulubi 1:04.56
Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kulibu Dernegi1:05.89

507

503

500

497

497
495
489
471
443

50m
29.99

30.51

30.00

30.50

30.38

30.62

30.03
30.46
29.46
30.42
31.30

100m
32.62

32.24

33.01

32.68

32.92

32.79

33.38
33.05
34.31
34.14
34.59
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